

## MARUTI ACADEMY SATRUNDA

(A Project of Ratlam Maruti Educational Society

(A Co-Ed. English Medium, Sr. Secondary School)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi, Affliation No. 1030340

Near Satrunda , Mhow-Neemuch Road, Ratlam (M.P.) M. 7974105223 email \_marutiacademyratlam@rediffmail.com, Website \_marutiacademy.com

Ref. I	VO.	Date

## List of Member of Woman Protection Committee

## For Protection of Sexual Harassment at Work Place

This Committee will work for the period of three years from the date (w.e.f. 01/04/2020 to 30/03/2023) constitution under the guidelines and Norms prescribed by the Honorable Supreme Court of India in W.P. Criminal No.666-70 of 1992 Vishakha and other states of Rajasthan and other Delivered on 13-08-1997 and thereafter a new Committee will be formed.

S.No.	Name of the Members	Designation	Address
1	Smt. Amita Tiwari	President	Administrator, Maruti Academy, Mhow- Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
2	Smt. Ranjana Rashmi	Secretary	Principal, Maruti Academy, Mhow- Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
3	Smt. C.K. Jain	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
4	Miss. Palak Vyas	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
5	Miss. Yamini Panwar	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
6	Smt. Khushali Vora	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
7	Miss. Reena Yadav	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)

S.No.	Name of the Members	Designation	Address
8	Smt. Shabana Khan	Member Social Worker	President, Human Rights Crime Control Organization, Ratlam (M.P.)
9	Smt. Sapna Purohit	Member Social Worker	Mitra Niwas Colony, Ratlam (M.P.)
10	Smt. Babita Jain	Member	153, Shastri Nagar, Ratlam (M.P.)
11	Smt. Poornima Ghosakar	Member	President, Anubhoti Vikas Samiti, Do Batti, Ratlam (M.P.)
12	Smt. Sadhna Dubey	Member	Maruti Academy, Mhow-Neemuch Road, Near Satrunda, Ratlam (M.P.)
13	Smt. Usha Chaturvedi	Member	Flat No. 14, Ved Vyas Colony, Ratlam (M.P.)

President/Secretary/Treasurar
Maruti Academy, Satrunda
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Dehli
Affi. No. 1030340
Mhow-Neemuch Raod
Ratlam (M.P.)

Principal

Maruti Academy, Satrunda
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Dehl:
Affi. No. 1030340

Mhow-Neemuch Raod
Ratlam (M.P.)